243523DW

00001
00002
00001
00002
00001
00002
00003
00004
00001
00002
00003
00001
00002
00003
00001
00002
00001
00002
00008
00009
00010
00001
00002
00001
00002
00003
00004
00005
00006
00001
00002
00001
00001
00002
00003
00004
00001
00002
00003
00001

Human Anatomy and Physiology

Human Anatomy and Physiology
Microorganisms and Disease 2
Microorganisms and Disease 2

Anatomy in Radiation Oncology

Anatomy in Radiation Oncology

Anatomy in Radiation Oncology

Anatomy in Radiation Oncology

Abdominal, Pelvic and Surface Ultrasound 2
Abdominal, Pelvic and Surface Ultrasound 2
Abdominal, Pelvic and Surface Ultrasound 2
Anatomy | (Part 1)

Anatomy | (Part 1)

Anatomy | (Part 1)

Orthopedic Conditions | (Part 1)

Orthopedic Conditions | (Part 1)
Collaborative Therapies in Health and lliness |
Collaborative Therapies in Health and lliness |
Linear Algebra (Computer Science)

Linear Algebra (Computer Science)

Linear Algebra (Computer Science)
Remedial Activ. for Sec. V Chem

Remedial Activ. for Sec. V Chem

Chemistry of solutions

Chemistry of solutions

Chemistry of solutions

Chemistry of solutions

Chemistry of solutions

Chemistry of solutions

Integrated Logic Circuits

Integrated Logic Circuits

LAN Switching and Configuration

Principles of Oncology 2

Principles of Oncology 2

Principles of Oncology 2

Principles of Oncology 2

Medical Imaging - Fundamentals of the Profession
Medical Imaging - Fundamentals of the Profession
Medical Imaging - Fundamentals of the Profession
Ultrasound Instrumentation and Imaging Modalities
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Wieczorek
Wieczorek
Smith
Smith
Katsaros
Katsaros
Katsaros
Katsaros
Nash
Nash
Nash
Hasler
Hasler
Hasler
Mattei
Mattei
Borruel
Marks
Zlotchevskaia
Honnouvo
Gambioli
Lapierre
Lapierre
Seivewright
Seivewright
Baril

Baril

Uh

Uh
Shasha
Shasha
Lorkovic
Gratton
Gratton
Gratton
Gratton
Al-Ashi
Al-Ashi
Al-Ashi
Gonzalies

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

3A.10

3A.10

3A.10

3A.10

2P.30

2P.30

2P.30
2P.16, 2P.24,
2P.16, 2P.24,
2P.16, 2P.24,
2P.18,
2P.18,

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

5B.16

4F.1

4F.1

2H.5

3A.10

3A.10

3A.10

3A.10
4A.12, 4A.15
4A.12, 4A.15
4A.12, 4A.15



00009
00010
00011
00012
00013
00001

General Chemistry (Double numbered with 202NYAO05)
General Chemistry (Double numbered with 202NYAO5)
General Chemistry (Double numbered with 202NYAO5)
General Chemistry (Double numbered with 202NYAO5)
General Chemistry (Double numbered with 202NYAO5)
Computer Networking Basics
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Holden
Holden
Donga
Donga
Zhang

5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16






TUESDAY, JANUARY 7, 2025 - 09:30-12:30

00001 Human Body for Nurses | S. [Kunicki 5B.16
00002 Human Body for Nurses | S. [Kunicki 5B.16
101985DW 00003 Human Body for Nurses | T. |De Bellis 5B.16
00004 Human Body for Nurses | C. [Robert 5B.16
00005 Human Body for Nurses | C. [Robert 5B.16
00006 Human Body for Nurses | T. |De Bellis 5B.16
140113DW 00001 Quality Assurance for Clinical Laboratories L. [Bruno 5B.16
00002 Quality Assurance for Clinical Laboratories L. [Bruno 5B.16
00001 Radiographic Anatomy P. [Mikhail 4A.12, 4A.15
142B12DW |00002 Radiographic Anatomy P. |Mikhail 4A.12, 4A.15
00003 Radiographic Anatomy P. [Mikhail 4A.12, 4A.15
00001 Cardiac Ultrasound 1 K. |Bradshaw 2P.30
142U33DW 00002 Cardiac Ultrasound 1 K. [Bradshaw 2P.30
00003 Cardiac Ultrasound 1 K. |Bradshaw 2P.30
144P34DW 00001 Clﬁnﬁcal Educat?on | K. |[Bulger 5B.16
00002 Clinical Education | M. |MacMahon 5B.16
201BZF05 00001 Calculus Il R. [Saad 5B.16
201BZS05 00001 Probability and Statistics N. |Sabetghadam Haghighi 5B.16
00001 Calculus Il B. [Szczepara 5B.16
201NYBO5 00002 Calculus Il K. |AdI-Zarabi 5B.16
00003 Calculus Il T. |Kengatharam 5B.16
00004 Calculus 1l T. |Kengatharam 5B.16
243321DW 00001 Networking Fundamentals J. |Plaitis 2H.5, 2F.22
00002 Networking Fundamentals B. |Lorkovic 2H.5, 2F.22
00001 Web Development II N. [Hallam 5B.16
420320DW |00002 Web Development || N. |Hallam 5B.16
00003 Web Development II M. |Burgess 5B.16
00001 Programming V D. |Dubois 5B.16
420510DW |00002 Programming V D. |Dubois 5B.16
00003 Programming V S. [Rajagopal 5B.16
420SF1RE 00001 Introduct?on to Programming E. [Mayhew 5B.16
00002 Introduction to Programming E. [Mayhew 5B.16




00001



00001



00001
00002
00003
00004
00001
00002
00003
00001
00002
00001
00002
00001
00002
00001
00002
201MA4ADW 00001

Radiation Effects and Safety
Radiation Effects and Safety
Radiation Effects and Safety
Radiation Effects and Safety
Magnetic Resonance Imaging 1
Magnetic Resonance Imaging 1
Magnetic Resonance Imaging 1
Orthopedic Conditions Il (Part 2)
Orthopedic Conditions Il (Part 2)
Remedial Activ. for Sec. IV Math
Remedial Activ. for Sec. IV Math
Linear Algebra

Linear Algebra

Engineering Mathematics |
Engineering Mathematics |
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Napias-Pfeiffer
Napias-Pfeiffer
Napias-Pfeiffer
Napias-Pfeiffer
Papathanasopoulos
Papathanasopoulos
Papathanasopoulos
Mattei

Mattei

Soltuz

Gambioli
Zlotchevskaia
Zlotchevskaia

Ishii

Hariton

3A.10
3A.10
3A.10
3A.10
4A.15
4A.15
4A.15
2P.16
2P.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16



THURSDAY, JANUARY 9, 2025 - 9:30-12:30

101917DW 00001 Applied Molecular Biology A. |Wieczorek 5B.16
00002 Applied Molecular Biology A. |Wieczorek 5B.16
101BZHO5 00001 Human Anatomy and Physiology R. [Hanna 5B.16
00002 Human Anatomy and Physiology R. [Hanna 5B.16
00001 Computed Tomography 1 M. [Lavoie 4A.12, 4A.15, 4A.7
142B31DW |00002 Computed Tomography 1 M. |Lavoie 4A.12, 4A.15, 4A.7
00003 Computed Tomography 1 M. [Lavoie 4A.12, 4A.15, 4A.7
00005 Calculus | (Double numbered with 201SN2RE) K. [Ameur 5B.16
00008 Calculus | (Double numbered with 201SN2RE) M. [Moodi 5B.16
201INYAO5 (00010 Calculus | (Double numbered with 201SN2RE) E. |Richer 5B.16
00012 Calculus | (Double numbered with 201SN2RE) M. [Hindawi 5B.16
00018 Calculus | (Double numbered with 201SN2RE) O. [Cerba 5B.16
00002 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) S. [Shahabi 5B.16
00003 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAO5) K. |AdIl-Zarabi 5B.16
00004 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAO5) K. |Adl-Zarabi 5B.16
00005 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAO5) K. [Ameur 5B.16
00006 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) K. [Ameur 5B.16
00007 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) T. |Kengatharam 5B.16
00008 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) M. [Moodi 5B.16
201SN2RE 00009 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) A. |Juhasz 5B.16
00010 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) E. |[Richer 5B.16
00011 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) M. [Hitier 5B.16
00012 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) M. [Hindawi 5B.16
00014 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAOQ5) Y. |Lamontagne 5B.16
00015 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAO5) M. [Ishii 5B.16
00018 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAO5) O. |Cerba 5B.16
12001 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAO5) A. |Stanciu-Panait 5B.16
12002 Differential Calculus (Double numbered with 201NYAQ5) M. [Ishii 5B.16
203BZEO5 [00001 Engineering Physics M. |Toharia Zapata 5B.16
243343DW 00001 Un?x | N. [Markou 2H.5, 2H.09
00002 Unix | N. |Markou 2H.5, 2H.09




142311DW

203925DW

243522DW**

00001
00002
00001
00002
00003
00001
00002
00001
00001
00002
00003
00001
00002
00003
00001
00002
00001
00002
00003
00001
00001
00002
00003
00004
00005
00006
00007
00008
00001
00001
00002
00001
00002
00003
00004
00005
00001
00002
00001
00002
00003
00001

Biological Systems in Radiation Oncology
Biological Systems in Radiation Oncology
Human Biology |

Human Biology |

Human Biology |

Laboratory Principles and Introduction to Hematology
Laboratory Principles and Introduction to Hematology
Apparatus in Radiation Oncology

Image Formation & Management Systems
Image Formation & Management Systems
Image Formation & Management Systems
Obstetrical and Gynecological Ultrasound
Obstetrical and Gynecological Ultrasound
Obstetrical and Gynecological Ultrasound
Management: Optimizing Function & Autonomy (Part 1)
Management: Optimizing Function & Autonomy (Part 1)
Remedial Activ. for Sec. V Math

Remedial Activ. for Sec. V Math

Remedial Activ. for Sec. V Math

Basic Circuits and Instrumentation
Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Electricity & Magnetism

Wireless LANs

Anatomy and Physiology 1

Anatomy and Physiology 1

Human Body IlI

Human Body IlI

Human Body IlI

Human Body IlI

Human Body IlI

Clinical Chemistry 2

Clinical Chemistry 2

Imaging & Interventional Procedures 1
Imaging & Interventional Procedures 1
Imaging & Interventional Procedures 1
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Lapierre
Lapierre
Calvé
Calvé
Calvé
Bruno
Bruno
McGill
Montiel
Montiel
Montiel
Mofford
Mofford
Mofford
Hasler
Hasler
Acteson
Chu
Acteson
Baryliuk-Raimbert
Dikeakos
Dib
Gaonac'h
Naidj
Haile
Haile
Assaf
Assaf
Shasha
Lapierre
Lapierre
Gentile
Gentile
Chong
Chong
Sinno Hamid
Heath-Engel
Heath-Engel
Mikhail
Mikhail
Mikhail

5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
4F.1
4F.1
3A.10
4A.12,
4A.12,
4A.12,
2P.30
2P.30
2P.30
2P.18,
2P.18,
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
2H.11
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
5B.16
4A.12
4A.12
4A.12

4A.15
4A.15
4A.15



FRIDAY, JANUARY 10, 2025 - 09:30-12:30

00003 General Biology Il R. [Hanna 5B.16
00004 General Biology Il R. [Hanna 5B.16
00005 General Biology Il R. [Calvé 5B.16
00006 General Biology Il R. [Calvé 5B.16
101BZEO5 00007 General B?ology Il J. |Wyman 5B.16
00008 General Biology Il J. |Wyman 5B.16
00009 General Biology Il M. [Chong 5B.16
00010 General Biology Il M. [Chong 5B.16
12001 General Biology Il J. |Rubin 5B.16
12002 General Biology I J. |Rubin 5B.16
00001 Electricity and Measurements N. [Markou 5B.16
2431E4DW 00002 Electricity and Measurements B. |Lorkovic 5B.16
00003 Electricity and Measurements A. |Rich 5B.16
00004 Electricity and Measurements C. [Mendes da Costa Junior 5B.16
00001 Infrastructure | M. [Thompson 5B.16
420140DW 00002 Infrastructure | M. |Burgess 5B.16
00003 Infrastructure | M. [Thompson 5B.16
00004 Infrastructure | M. [Thompson 5B.16
00001 Programming 11l S. [Rajagopal 5B.16
420310DW |00002 Programming I D. |Pomerantz 5B.16
00003 Programming 11l D. |Pomerantz 5B.16
00001 Mobile Development C. [Davis 5B.16
420511DW 00002 Mobile Development C. |Davis 5B.16
00003 Mobile Development C. [Davis 5B.16
243518DW [00001 Electronic Techniques D. [Lavoie 2H.09
101BZPDW [12001 Environmental Biology B. |Mader 5B.16
00001 General Biology | J. |Eng 5B.3
00002 General Biology | J. |Eng 5B.3
00003 General Biology | J. |Wyman 5B.16
00004 General Biology | J. |Wyman 5B.16
00005 General Biology | N. |[Davidai 5B.16
101NYAO5 00006 General Biology | N. [Davidai 5B.16
00007 General Biology | C. [Lafleur 5B.16
00008 General Biology | C. [Lafleur 5B.16
00009 General Biology | V. |Hock 5B.16
00010 General Biology | V. [Hock 5B.16
00011 General Biology | S. [Kunicki 5B.16
00012 General Biology | S. [Kunicki 5B.16
203911DW 00001 Physics of Medical Imaging M. |Baryliuk-Raimbert 5B.16
00002 Physics of Medical Imaging M. |Baryliuk-Raimbert 5B.16
243316DW 00001 L?near C?rcu?ts D. Lavo?e 5B.16
00002 Linear Circuits D. |Lavoie 5B.16
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